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Date Start Event Name Location Setup
Sat 10/13/2007 8:30 am SAT Classes Test 2 - Room 510 Blackstone Valley
Wed 10/17/2007 8:00 am PSAT Testing Competition Center
Tue 11/06/2007 All Day MCAS Retest Blackstone Valley
Wed 11/07/2007 All Day MCAS Retest Blackstone Valley
Thu 11/08/2007 8:30 am MCAS Retest Blackstone Valley
Wed 11/14/2007 8:30 am MCAS Retest Blackstone Valley
Thu 11/15/2007 8:30 am MCAS Retest Blackstone Valley
Mon 03/03/2008 8:30 am MCAS Retest Blackstone Valley
Tue 03/04/2008 8:30 am MCAS Retest Blackstone Valley
Wed 03/05/2008 All Day MCAS Retest Blackstone Valley
Thu 03/06/2008 All Day MCAS Retest Blackstone Valley
Fri 03/07/2008 8:30 am MCAS Retest Blackstone Valley
Tue 03/25/2008 All Day MCAS Testing Blackstone Valley
Wed 03/26/2008 All Day MCAS Testing Blackstone Valley
Thu 03/27/2008 8:30 am MCAS Testing Blackstone Valley
Wed 04/02/2008 All Day MCAS Testing Blackstone Valley
Sat 04/12/2008 7:00 am Placement Testing - Accepted 9th Only Cafeteria

Gymnasium
Media Center

Wed 05/21/2008 All Day MCAS Testing Blackstone Valley
Thu 05/22/2008 All Day MCAS Testing Blackstone Valley
Tue 05/27/2008 8:30 am MCAS Testing Blackstone Valley
Wed 05/28/2008 8:30 am MCAS Testing Blackstone Valley
Tue 06/03/2008 All Day MCAS Testing Blackstone Valley
Wed 06/04/2008 All Day MCAS Testing Blackstone Valley


